
CD " 
CL 
O 
CQ 

O o • 
m Q 
P O 
Lu CC 

8 § 

I ^ 
i Q : co cc 2 2 =! < o n D o o o o o 

t + T* + 

CT) 
CD 

LO 

O 

o 

2 5 
UJ cn 
3 z 

Pg 
a: o 
UJ z 

9 > 
z 3 
W H 

CO 
UJ 

5 

LU 

ouva / sawmoA 



WEST LOVINGTON STRAWN POOL 

SNYDER ' C WELL NO. 4 

MO/YR OIL PROD GAS PROD GOR CUM OIL CUM GAS WTR PROD CUMV 
(BOPM) (MCF/MO) (CUFT/BO) (BO) (MCF) (BWPM) (BV\ 

Jan-98 
Feb-98 
Mar-98 
Apr-98 3624 4684 1292 3624 4684 0 0 
May-98 6494 8339 1284 10118 13023 0 0 
Jun-98 7466 8462 1133 17584 21485 0 0 
Jul-98 7621 11560 1517 25205 33045 0 0 
Aug-98 7688 11729 1526 32893 44774 0 0 
Sep-98 7256 11326 1561 40149 56100 0 0 
Oct-98 7529 11587 1539 47678 67687 0 0 
Nov-98 4675 6872 1470 52353 74559 0 0 
Dec-98 9231 14727 1595 61584 89286 0 0 
Jan-99 8343 13363 1602 69927 102649 0 0 
Feb-99 7951 14056 1768 77878 116705 0 0 
Mar-99 8911 17002 1908 86789 133707 0 0 
Apr-99 7294 17730 2431 94083 151437 0 0 
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